

Declaration of Interest - Municipal Conflict of Interest Act

For an "indirect pecuniary interest" see Section 2 of the *Municipal Conflict of Interest Act*.

For a "deemed" direct or indirect pecuniary interest see Section 3 of the *Municipal Conflict of Interest Act*.

Councillor James Do	ner - Ward 2	
Email Address * jdorner@tecumseh.ca		Type of meeting that you wish to declare a Conflict of Interest? *
Date of Meeting * 🔞	Time of Meeting *	
2025-3-25	6:30PM	
P.1.		t Number or By-Law Number [e.g. Item A) 1] *
P.1. Subject matter of con		
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La	flict of interest *	
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La	flict of interest * kewood Park Improvement Pro f Interest Declaration *	
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La Reason for Conflict of	flict of interest * kewood Park Improvement Pro f Interest Declaration *	
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La Reason for Conflict of	flict of interest * kewood Park Improvement Pro f Interest Declaration *	
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La Reason for Conflict of	flict of interest * kewood Park Improvement Pro f Interest Declaration *	
P.1. Subject matter of con By-Law 2025-032 La Reason for Conflict of	flict of interest * kewood Park Improvement Pro f Interest Declaration *	

Policy Statement

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the *Municipal Act, 2001*, (and other applicable legislation) and By-Law 2022-13 - Procedural By-Law, as amended. The information on the form will be made available to the public on the Town of Tecumseh's Conflict of Interest Registry in accordance with the *Municipal Act* and By-Law 2022-13. Questions about the collection of information should be directed to the Clerk.

I agree that the information submitted above is transfer Agree	ue and accurate. * © Disagree
Signature of Councillor/Committee or Board	Date Submitted * ?
Member *	2025-3-25